TOP MALE
Position Bib# Name
1 336 CARLOS SOTO

TOP MALE MASTERS
Position Bib# Name
1 422 JAMES ZYROWSKI

TOP FEMALE
Position Bib# Name
1 265 MADELINE YAEK

TOP FEMALE MASTERS
Position Bib# Name
1 151 TERRI MILLER

9 AND UNDER
Position Bib# Name
1 191 LUKE MAHER
2 315 TALON SCHOTT
3 246 LANDON REID
4 327 COLLIN LILLEY JR.
5 435 CAMERON TAYLOR
6 25 RILEY GANGER
7 47 LEVI BLANKENSHIP
8 132 NATHAN SPARSCHU
9 234 ETHAN MAURIN
10 171 ALEX BURG
10TO 14
Position Bib# Name
1 394 JACK PENNEWELL
2 345 JARED PEMBERTON
3 408 JARRETT CHILDERS
4 316 CHASE SCHOTT
5 77 JUSTIN WESTBROOK
6 407 COLIN ZIMMER
7 226 DAVID KORNACKI
8 118 JOSEPH NICEWICZ
9 372 DYLAN MATTHEWS
10 290 AIDEN BROWN
11 355 SAIGE SLANEC
12 388 SEDRIK MARCHESNAO
13 119 JUSTIN NICEWICZ
14 420 MICHAEL WILKINSON
15 46 ELIJAH BLANKENSHIP

=
()]

173 GRIFFIN SIBILLA

Total
00:17:54.2

Total
00:20:08.4

Total
00:22:29.6

Total
00:22:49.7

Total
00:24:51.3
00:25:59.0
00:27:38.5
00:31:01.2
00:33:15.1
00:33:23.2
00:33:59.3
00:42:38.3
00:46:11.0
00:46:50.6

Total
00:19:56.4
00:20:37.5
00:20:46.0
00:20:57.2
00:22:28.2
00:23:29.7
00:26:08.6
00:26:12.8
00:26:37.9
00:28:21.4
00:28:46.0
00:28:50.4
00:29:08.8
00:29:18.3
00:30:03.3
00:31:30.1

Pace
5:46

Pace
6:30

Pace
7:15

Pace
7:22

Pace
8:01
8:23
8:55
10:00
10:44
10:46
10:58
13:45
14:54
15:06

Pace
6:26
6:39
6:42
6:45
7:15
7:35
8:26
8:27
8:35
9:09
9:17
9:18
9:24
9:27
9:42
10:10

Gender

Gender

Gender
F

Gender
F

Gender

T L L

Gender
M

L YEYEYEYEIEVEIEYEIEIEIE -G -GE<

Age
16

Age
53

Age
15

Age
45

OOOO&DOC)&OOOOO\I\IKD(J(_:'KS>

Age
12
13
14
10
14
12
10
13
14
12
11
14
12
10
10
11



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

15TO 19
Position

O 00 NO UL B WN -

=
o

20TO 24
Position

25TO 29
Position

30TO 34
Position

u b WN

35T0O 39
Position

159
225
60
446
208
127
285
418
125
274
106

Bib #
314
328
58
289
294
413
267
278
59
158

Bib #
428
107
301

Bib #
194
412
205

Bib #
243
31
405
467
165

Bib #

GIBSON HOWARD
DANIEL KORNACKI
CARTER DOVE
NOAH EICHHORST
ETHAN COLEMAN
VAUGHN SLUSHER
BLAKE VERMEULEN
RUGER ROPA
JOSHUA STOVER
PRESTON PALMATEER
COOPER DOVE

Name

CAMERON KOCH
LOGAN PETIPRIN
JAKEB CHRZANOWSKI
ETHAN BROWN
CADE PERRIN

NOAH DOBBIE
GIDEON NICHOLS
JEREMIAH DICKENSON
JOSHUA JOHNSON
CONNOR KILBOURNE

Name

MIKE GIANNATTASIO
LARRY MAXFIELD
JOSEPH EKLUND

Name

SCOTT CAMPBELL
JASON HERRICK
MICHAEL REED

Name

ADAM SCULLEY
CHRIS MARKEL
DEREK VANALLEN
JEFFERY CHAPMAN
JEREMY BURG

Name

00:31:30.8
00:32:11.7
00:32:48.5
00:33:02.9
00:33:06.9
00:33:27.9
00:34:30.8
00:38:25.3
00:39:45.9
00:43:51.0
00:54:53.9

Total
00:21:35.7
00:21:35.9
00:21:41.2
00:22:24.9
00:23:05.7
00:25:40.2
00:29:29.2
00:29:49.5
00:30:26.7
00:49:40.3

Total
00:18:17.9
00:20:04.0
00:28:13.5

Total
00:22:53.1
00:26:42.9
00:28:57.0

Total
00:19:58.8
00:23:57.7
00:29:12.9
00:29:24.8
00:34:35.7

Total

10:10
10:23
10:35
10:39
10:41
10:47
11:08
12:24
12:49
14:09
17:42

Pace
6:58
6:58
6:59
7:14
7:27
8:17
9:31
9:37
9:49
16:01

Pace
5:54
6:28
9:06

Pace
7:23
8:37
9:20

Pace
6:26
7:44
9:25
9:29
11:09

Pace

T LKL

Gender

T L L

Gender
M
M
M

Gender
M
M
M

Gender

<L L

Gender

12
12
12
11
12
14
12
12
13
12
14

Age
17
17
16
17
15
15
16
17
16
16

Age
20
21
21

Age
29
28
29

Age
33
32
31
32
34

Age
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40 TO 44

Position
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4570 49

Position
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50TO 54

Position

o Uk WN -

88
439
95
145
223
236
68
296

Bib #
344
114
251
430
103
174
352
130
310
143

56
156
333

Bib #
453
16
122
247
461
273
43
26
131
462

Bib #
64
50

335
249

308
206

JOSHUA KIBA

TOM HINOJOSA
ANTHONY MULKA
RYAN WARCZINSKY
LUCAS RIETZ

JON MAURIN
JASON BURKHARDT
WILLIAM HOLMES

Name

TOM PEMBERTON
TIM HIRONS

SEAN PYNAERT
TRAVIS MCINTYRE
BENJAMIN FORTUSHNIAK
JEFF SIBILLA
SHANE SLANEC
DALE BALES

SCOTT SUISSE
GARY MAREK
FREDERICK ROWE
JAMES JOHNSON IlI
ROB CRONCE
JOHN LUZIER

Name

DAN DAVENPORT
CHUCK RUSSELL
ROB PATTERSON
STEVE STARK

JIM TOTH

JOE BROWN
JERRY SALISBURY
PAUL GANGER
DANIEL SPARSCHU
DAN KILBORNE

Name

MAX NAGEY

DIRK OUSSOREN
ROBERT FINOS

DAVE TAYLOR
CHRISTOPHER GLANERT
DAVE BULL

00:23:18.9
00:23:25.3
00:23:31.8
00:23:43.8
00:24:33.9
00:24:55.0
00:27:17.0
00:32:29.0

Total
00:20:09.1
00:20:39.5
00:20:49.6
00:21:12.0
00:22:09.1
00:24:53.6
00:27:35.2
00:28:31.7
00:28:45.0
00:29:15.0
00:31:07.7
00:34:06.6
00:34:13.4
00:34:17.2

Total
00:20:26.5
00:21:26.1
00:23:09.4
00:23:40.9
00:24:40.8
00:24:55.0
00:25:58.7
00:34:07.7
00:42:45.5
00:49:39.1

Total
00:21:28.8
00:22:22.6
00:22:39.2
00:25:16.4
00:27:18.7
00:27:49.4

7:31
7:33
7:35
7:39
7:55
8:02
8:48
10:29

Pace
6:30
6:40
6:43
6:50
7:09
8:02
8:54
9:12
9:16
9:26
10:02
11:00
11:02
11:04

Pace
6:35
6:55
7:28
7:38
7:57
8:02
8:23
11:00
13:47
16:01

Pace
6:55
7:13
7:18
8:09
8:48
8:58

L LKL

Gender

L HEYEYEIEYEIEIEIE I G

Gender

LKL L

Gender

LKL

37
37
35
38
36
38
36
38

Age
41
42
42
41
41
44
42
43
40
41
41
43
44
43

Age
45
46
46
48
48
46
48
45
46
45

Age
51
52
54
50
54
52



7
8
9
10
11

55TO 59
Position

N oo bW N

65 TO 69
Position

70 AND OVER

Position

9 AND UNDER

Position

H W N

10TO 14
Position

O 00 NO UL B WN -

=
= O

433
52
362
134
252

Bib #
180
397
398
384
465
451
221

Bib #
356
91

Bib #
402
298
17

Bib #
317
232
235
163

Bib #
279
429
306
347
313
275
264
349
348
292
76

JAMES TUBBS
MICHAEL DINEEN
DAVID ROCK
DAVID PHILLIPS
TOM COLBORN

Name

CHARLIE TALASKI
TIM O'BOYLE
SHAWN SMITH
RANDY KETTLEWELL
ALAN SANBORN
JAMES GAMBLE
TERRY BERRY

Name
ERVIN ROCK
CLARK AMSTEAD

Name

ART SMITH
CHARLES VERGA
ROBERT MITCHENER

Name

JAIDA SCOTT
MCKENZIE KOVATCH
EMMA MAURIN
ABBY BURG

Name

JAIME UREEL

RACHEL PATTERSON
FAITH AGUINAGA
EMILY JEDRZEJCZAK
GRACE WURMLINGER
MARY PALMATEER
LAINEY YAEK

KENADI BEARSS
BREANNA FERRIELL
PAIGE DEJOHN
PAYTON WESTBROOK

00:28:46.0
00:29:57.2
00:37:06.1
00:42:37.2
00:55:40.1

Total
00:23:25.9
00:24:38.1
00:25:07.2
00:28:48.9
00:31:13.1
00:33:41.4
00:52:51.0

Total
00:28:40.8
00:29:44.5

Total
00:29:54.5
00:34:55.0
00:57:58.6

Total
00:27:08.6
00:39:06.3
00:39:25.9
00:48:06.2

Total
00:25:15.5
00:30:29.2
00:30:33.7
00:30:38.0
00:30:44.7
00:31:04.2
00:31:27.8
00:31:54.5
00:32:00.3
00:34:21.6
00:34:23.3

9:17
9:40
11:58
13:45
17:57

Pace

7:33

7:57

8:06

9:17
10:04
10:52
17:03

Pace
9:15
9:35

Pace
9:39
11:16
18:42

Pace
8:45
12:37
12:43
15:31

Pace
8:09
9:50
9:51
9:53
9:55
10:01
10:09
10:17
10:19
11:05
11:05

<L <L

Gender

LKL

Gender

Gender
M
M
M

Gender
F

F
F
F

Gender

n

b e e A A o e o M o M R |

50
54
51
50
53

Age
57
56
56
56
58
55
57

Age
69
68

Age
74
74

Cth\lkDUE

Age
14
12
13
14
14
10
10
11
14
13
12
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15TO 19
Position
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20TO 24
Position
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25TO 29
Position
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268
295
155
133

Bib #
201
419
353
339
207
84
293
338
277
105
276
254
323

Bib #
271
238
215
144
395
245
169
300
399
303

Bib #
166
195
424
406
53
30
111
167
182
366
233

ABIGAIL NICHOLS
CALLE PERRIN
PAIGE CRONCE
CAMRYN SPARSCHU

Name

ADRIANNE BROWN
CARRIE MARO

EMILY CHRISTIAN
PATRICIA DEHAVEN
EMILY COLEMAN
SYDNEY KAVANAUGH
CARLY MESSINA
DEVIN CARVER

LYDIA PALMATEER
RILEY SCHNEIDER
KRISTIANNE PALMATEER
OLIVIA COLBORN
JORDAN WARD

Name

EMILY BROWN
ALLISON MAYNARD
ASHLEY SMITH
LAUREN BUCK
JESSICA ZYROWSKI
ABIGAIL SCHLAGER
MEGHAN HOGAN
ASHELY KRUMENAKER
KELSEY SMITH
RACHEL SULLIVAN

Name

KELLY WISNIEWSKI
TRICIA CAMPBELL
CARLEE BENNETT
JORDAN STROYAN
JACQUELINE DAVIDSON
KATHERINE BLANKENSHIP
NICOLE STOCKER
KATHLEEN THOM
MEGHAN COLLINS-CARMICHAEL
SUNITA PAKNIKAR
MEGAN KOVATCH

00:35:38.6
00:37:12.7
00:37:32.9
00:42:48.2

Total
00:23:44.3
00:24:42.1
00:24:53.0
00:25:25.7
00:26:03.0
00:29:57.9
00:31:21.4
00:34:01.4
00:36:10.6
00:38:26.1
00:44:12.9
00:54:13.4
00:55:09.2

Total
00:22:31.0
00:24:59.9
00:25:23.5
00:25:44.4
00:27:34.0
00:27:40.1
00:27:46.5
00:28:14.8
00:29:55.6
00:30:05.4

Total
00:25:27.4
00:28:22.5
00:29:11.6
00:29:15.0
00:29:33.1
00:30:40.0
00:30:46.9
00:30:48.1
00:31:21.8
00:36:07.2
00:39:06.4

11:30
12:00
12:06
13:48

Pace
7:39
7:58
8:02
8:12
8:24
9:40
10:07
10:58
11:40
12:24
14:15
17:29
17:47

Pace
7:16
8:04
8:11
8:18
8:54
8:55
8:57
9:06
9:39
9:42

Pace
8:13
9:09
9:25
9:26
9:32
9:54
9:55
9:56
10:07
11:39
12:37

M T m M

Gender

-n
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Gender
F

b e A A o e o M o M M |

Gender

n
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13
12
13
11

Age
15
16
15
16
19
17
17
16
17
15
15
15
17

Age
20
24
20
21
20
22
20
21
24
20

Age
26
29
25
25
27
28
25
28
28
26
29
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30TO 34

Position
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35TO 39

Position
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438

Bib #
11
320
280
89
146
421
425
318
140
85
365

282
188
138
164
40

41

123

Bib #
9%
381
69
411
129
297
87
368
54
437
224
283
382
66
161
79
447
386
284
237
61

LAURA BOYEA

Name

KALI BAYES

JAIME ANGLIN

KIM ZIEHMER
HEATHER SHELDON
BETH WARCZINSKY
ABBEY ARMSTRONG
LINDSAY MORAN
RENEE RYAN
STEPHANIE HRBCEK
ANGELA LUCHT

TA FLATLAND
KATHLEEN SWANGER
GRETCHEN PILON
AMANDA BOBCEAN
CRYSTAL JAHN
MELISSA BURG
BECKI ELLIS

EMILY MACMARTIN
MEGAN LANG

Name

MELISSA MULKA
AMBERLY ZIMMER
RYANN WHITMORE
LAURIE KOWALSKI
SARA BALES

DAWN NURENBERG
DEANNE KIBA
JENNIFER SMITH
JESSICA DEWITT
DAWN NEWMAN
JENNIFER MONTGOMERY
LISA MROWIEC
RHONDA STEWARD
JULIE TSZINSKI
MICHELLE HOWARD
LORI RICHARDS
ANGELA QUANDT
JENI MILLER

CASIE ROSS

NICOLE MAURIN
AMY DOVE

00:40:00.2

Total
00:25:11.2
00:27:31.2
00:27:41.8
00:27:55.7
00:28:25.6
00:29:30.3
00:31:00.0
00:31:22.0
00:32:14.4
00:33:16.3
00:36:08.0
00:36:50.0
00:39:39.7
00:40:10.0
00:40:55.9
00:48:05.4
00:49:12.8
00:49:12.9
00:56:51.5

Total
00:24:28.4
00:25:13.4
00:26:28.3
00:26:43.6
00:27:06.7
00:28:11.4
00:28:23.2
00:29:54.6
00:30:10.5
00:30:48.0
00:30:50.7
00:33:40.6
00:34:24.4
00:36:09.7
00:36:26.7
00:37:20.8
00:38:06.5
00:40:59.8
00:42:37.8
00:46:11.4
00:47:46.3

12:54

Pace
8:07
8:53
8:56
9:00
9:10
9:31
10:00
10:07
10:24
10:44
11:39
11:53
12:47
12:57
13:12
15:31
15:52
15:52
18:20

Pace

7:54

8:08

8:32

8:37

8:45

9:05

9:09

9:39

9:44

9:56

9:57
10:52
11:06
11:40
11:45
12:03
12:17
13:13
6:52
14:54
15:25

Gender
F
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Gender
F
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Age
31
33
34
34
34
31
31
34
30
34
34
34
34
30
34
32
31
31
30

Age
35
35
36
37
39
39
36
38
35
36
36
36
38
39
39
37
39
38
35
39
39
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Position
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Position
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Bib #
374
162
57
334
266
203
142
361
55
270
311
72

Bib #
101
185
340
214
80
248
272
432
441
42
38
44
319
136

Bib #
124
466
423
112
259
51
150
70
253
148

Name

CINDY KOEPF
JENNIFER HEISS

LISA JOHNSON
KARRIE BRUMAN
ANGELA NICHOLS
HELEN RUTHRUFF
REBECCA MAREK
ANGELA ROCK
LAURA MAY

KAREN KEAN

MINDY KISIELEWICZ
REBECCAH SHAFRAN
ELAYNE MCPHERSON

Name

MALISSA MCBRIDE
HOPE KIRSCH
SARAH TEETS
KATHIE SMITH
DAWN CHAFFEE
REGINA STARK
VICKY BROWN
DENISE TUBBS
TRACY CHAPPLE
KATHY SALISBURY
MAURENE MAXFIELD
KIM BEHN

KRISTIN CLIFTON
TRUDY MOTT

Name

KRISTY JEVENS
LORI SANBORN
DONNA" ZYROWSKI
BRENDA FULLER
MELINDA THOMPSON
LESA BROWN

TINA PAVEY

LYNDA LYNCH
MAGGIE COLBORN
TAMMY DAVIDSON

Total
00:28:32.5
00:30:54.3
00:34:06.0
00:34:31.6
00:35:38.8
00:35:50.3
00:36:21.6
00:37:02.4
00:38:13.2
00:38:20.8
00:41:50.3
00:51:03.8
01:06:20.5

Total
00:26:47.7
00:28:11.7
00:28:12.1
00:28:47.7
00:29:44.0
00:30:50.6
00:30:55.0
00:30:58.4
00:34:01.3
00:34:24.9
00:36:19.1
00:37:16.4
00:40:49.2
00:56:25.9

Total
00:23:44.1
00:25:07.4
00:27:52.4
00:29:22.2
00:29:37.0
00:35:50.4
00:40:49.7
00:50:37.4
00:55:40.7
00:56:46.3

Pace

9:12

9:58
11:00
11:08
11:30
11:34
11:44
11:57
12:20
12:22
13:30
16:28
21:24

Pace
8:38
9:05
9:06
9:17
9:35
9:57
9:58
9:59
10:58
11:06
11:43
12:01
13:10
18:12

Pace
7:39
8:06
8:59
9:28
9:33
11:34
13:10
16:20
17:57
18:19

Gender

Gender

n
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Gender
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Age
a4
42
41
42
43
42
42
42
42
41
42
44
44

Age
46
45
48
48
47
47
45
48
45
47
49
47
46
45

Age
51
54
53
50
53
52
53
52
52
54



55TO 59
Position
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60 TO 64
Position

65TO 69
Position

70 AND OVER
Position

Bib #
376
324
377
109
152
343
187
220

Bib #
449

Bib #
393
75
82

Bib #
211
13

Name

MELANIE DUNSMORE

TERESA ROPPOSCH
KIM SCHEIBLE
KATHY DORMAN
CELESTE BRADLEY
BETH DIEHL
MERIAM SHAFER
RENE BERRY

Name
KATHLEEN INMAN

Name

MARY ANN BALON
PAM PROVOST
ANN MURPHY

Name

CARMEN AGUINAGA
WILMA MCPHERSON

Total
00:29:18.6
00:29:23.9
00:31:38.7
00:32:05.9
00:33:32.2
00:34:39.4
00:35:13.2
00:52:51.0

Total
00:40:12.3

Total
00:29:17.0
00:29:37.7
00:53:12.9

Total
00:36:45.6
01:06:20.1

Pace
9:27
9:29
10:12
10:21
10:49
11:11
11:22
17:03

Pace
12:58

Pace
9:27
9:33
17:10

Pace
11:51
21:24

Gender

M T Tm Tm T M m

Gender

Gender
F
F
F

Gender
F
F

Age
55
58
56
55
56
56
59
55

Age
60

Age
66
65
66

Age
72
74



